MINU TITLE 8898 04-11816 85017

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION 540 Main Street

Klamath Falls, Oregon 2097601

enter inches programme des la constitue de la

The state of the s

Borrower, in considerand conveys to Trustee, Klamath	in trust, with power of sal	s herein recited and the tru	ust herein created, irrevocably grants
and the first transfer as a second of the contract of the cont	नेतर होते हैं कि वेदर है का करते हैं के हैं	, State of Oregon:	property located in the County of
Lot 6 of TRACT LYNNEWOOD, Acc the office of	1173, being a S cording to the of the County Clerk	ubdivision of Lo ficial plat ther of Klamath Coun	enf on file in
Turin ist independent et tyre tyrende. En independent independent in der independent in der	(A. Zalezepania pe po loka. Moska presen pe abberto	ji di i gollowel jilako kul uk watemara al makewa	부족의 다음의 소설에 살아왔다. 나는 사람들은 경우를 하고 있는데
	ornigeacelles of table is be		
utjio gradnika, genindag dato	abase apparagramma at the	od is is misuicank reasing. "	Na kalendari da kal
[2] 《自動學》於「自動學》,「如果」於「	allowed application and a section	នុំការស៊ី (បានប្រចាប់ស ប៉ុន្តែក សៀវ សុខ	अञ्चित्रक्षेत्रीक्षाम् वृत्यस्य कर्मा । १५५४ वर्षः १८८८ ।
⁻ [일본] 유명하는 하는 사람들이 있었습니다.	지나 동물 취과 공장 없이 그는 살이 있다.		
They group have being bestore. The control of the c	and registants transit statt be ann macapitable to Leader Transpiral Bellick at Nac Estimatic the insertion	er a policial pung any insertible sugar spanjugaka any masu a	क्ष के के अकरों के दिल्ला है। देखेंद्र के अनुसर्वेद के दिल्ला
Tromaki arace beerkeeliji	s values of at our head of the	ด้ม ใช้เกเลดีย์ แล้ว สุดที่ยัดพัสธ์ และ	est Villatina del la coma en como en espera
and their application of about in	ur in colonious na ministr Silvennius um manusica suu	Try in the supringer our client such	જિલ્લા દેશ મુક્તિ કહેતા છું છે. જો જોવા છે હતું છે છે છે છે છે છે.
	annen in die die des regions		
	os e <mark>mpa indicada da patros</mark> , um		
	a u cingga walam dan casa 🖫		
y Harmer Incarated	्र इत्योधित्रसेत्रहर्श्यामम् इत्योधस्य	ក្នុងសម្ពស់ស្ត្រាស់ ស្ត្រីស្ត្រី ១៤ ប្	kepither the supercively the first of the first of the
- 155000 手线对应考虑标准的效应 (* 15 x x last)	palyto i i presidentitio arterde		
	化抗性性原性的 医克特特拉氏性检查 经基础基本 化化合物		
ាត់តែត្រាត្តត្រូវ មិន ភ្នំណែងប្រការនៅជំនួនកំនុំ			
ានសម្រាស្ត្រស្វារីមេ ស៊ីណាលេខ១១៩ និក្សាស៊ី ការស្វារមេស៊ីឡាស៊ូន ស្ត្រាស្ត្រស្វាស៊ីស	ករូបរុស្តិ៍ (ស្រី ស្រី ស្រី ស្រី ស្រី ស្រី ស្រី ស្រី		
់ និស្ស ស្រុក្ស មិន ស៊ីណៈសម្រាប់ និស្ស និស ការណ៍មេនីញ៉ាស់ ស្ថាល់ ស្រុក ស៊ីណៈ ការសាសសមានិស្ស ស្រែកម្មាំ ស្រុក ស្រុក	กระทุก (เดียว จังการเหมือ (ระกุ เทือร์เรียก) เ เคราะ อรริช ซอร์ (เกิดยา (กรุเกิด) (เกิดการ	COUR OF STREET STREET TO LIVE	Profession Profession and a second
ะ ที่สังสุด ผู้สัญ สิน สิโนทะบลที่จะได้เก็บ - การทำหนักสิ สุด สุดใหญ่จะได้เก็บได้ - สุดพระเกษาที่ (สุดสุด) ใหญ่ที่สุด (ส - สามารถ - สุดใหม่พลง (สุดให้) สอบกุล	agaji jida ke ibila de yakidire. Let dibe anki jida sejidi jimi d Talangai giregjisi yayadaki	i kulik deng pik padaj ng jar Paga lat pidaj kaj padaga paga n	ઉદ્દાર્શ કરાયેલા છે. કે કિંદ કરો કરવા કરવા છે. કે ફ્રેલ્પ કોર્પ કરોડ કરાયેલા કે માટે કે માટે કરો છે.
់ ការប្រព័ត្តជំនាំ និង ស្ថិតនេះ ជនជំនាន់ ប៉ុន្មែរ «សេខាមេទីក្រុម ព្រះប្រព័ត្តជាង ប៉ុន្មែរ «ស្រាន់ អូវជំនាន់ ស្រាន់ ស្រាន់ ប៉ុន្មែរ «សេខា អូវជំនាន់ ស្រាន់ ស្រាន់ សេខាមុន «សេខាមុន សេខាមាន់ស្រាន់យុះ ។ សូមមាន	กระทุก (เดียว จังการเหมือ (ระกุ เทือร์เรียก) เ เคราะ อรริช ซอร์ (เกิดยา (กรุเกิด) (เกิดการ	n court de signist prédices, pre April un marit partière de soit d 2 partie des montres de soit de	On janganga kang balang balang Bigga sara dan janggangan balang balang Bigga Bigga Biggangangan
e mega jadi ita diamin adi itali ita	arch hos se ibili os hograses Stangan decello abronos. Stangan decello abronos. Stangan decello abronos.	recent destription for the second of the sec	Optifacy and in the control of the particle of the control of the
i frigge gick fin af fan mit de finde it in it i	ach 160 km (600 00 hosio) o oci 160 mil has mhog po 6 di anci dicogli youro o oci pip y 160 mil ho con a mini di con his più 60 ho con a mini di con ingreso con a mini di con gi proce-	recent destription for the second of the sec	Optifacy and in the control of the particle of the control of the
e mega jadi na pemina ad disele- eramited pe aperganta (dele- perane en l'area jamina per), l'ere a grenne an jamina per), l'ere a grenne ha septe anago, a l'ere a l'ere diselement per la septe di per l'ere diselement a l'apert per l'area l'area l'apert per l'area l'apert per l'apert l'apert per l'apert l'ape	ach 160 km (600 00 hosio) o oci 160 mil has mhog po 6 di anci dicogli youro o oci pip y 160 mil ho con a mini di con his più 60 ho con a mini di con ingreso con a mini di con gi proce-	consequence and reflect and pro- party flags and leader the co- a treating the regions of state a treating the regions of state and the pro- party of the pr	Optifacy and in the control of the particle of the control of the

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated May 30th 1980 (herein "Note") in the administration of One Handrod Nine Thomas The company of the second of the company of the second of the company of t October 25th, 2009 the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

[State and Zip Code]

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Inferest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

State agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments are pays before to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the Funds, analyzing said account permits. Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pays Borrower in writing at the time of execution of this shall give to Borrower, which ut charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds. Lender purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the dates of taxes assessments insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender to the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the dates of taxes assessments insurance premiums and ground rents.

shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

It does not not be sufficient to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly, installments of Funds payable prior to assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, by Lender shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sms secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower hunder paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and the payee thereof. Borrower shall pray all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly even Borrower shall make payment directly. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under t

Insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, by Rorrower

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend

or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower, shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development into and shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were at part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or, if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, Deed of Trust, or, if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance ferminates in accordance with Borrower's and manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph, 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower and Lender agreement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest any action hereunder.

8. Inspection: Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided interest in the Property.

1. Protection of Trust as if the rider in the Property to make repairs. If Lender agree to other terms of payment, such as the requirement of the payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such as the payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such as the payable upon notice from Lender to such as a payable upon notice from Lender to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest any action hereunder.

1. Inspection: Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided interest in the Property.

22047 Cimilar

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of paid to Borrower.

If the Property is the Advantage Property immediately prior to the date of the Proceeds.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hercunder, or the procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of the procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's 12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address tated herein or to Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this 15. Uniform Deed of Trust, shall be governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform security instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflict shall not affect other provisions of the Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflict shall not affect other provisions of the Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflict shall not affect other provisions of the Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflict shall not affect other provisions of the Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the co

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying; (1) the Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall excepte or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more paulic announcement at the time and place and under the

Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence: (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; and intenforcing Lender's and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; and intenforcing Lender's indicated in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and 20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the of the Costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustes to Barrow.

Property by Trustee to Borrow shall be secured by this Deed of 22. Reconveyance. Upon the Property and shall surrend to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvered to Such person or person 23. Substitute Trustee. It a successor trustee to any Trus succeed to all the title, power a 24. Use of Property. The 25. Attorney's Fees: As 1 any, which shall be awarded by a successor trustee to any trustee to any trustee to all the title, power a 24. Use of Property. The 25. Attorney's Fees: As 1 any, which shall be awarded by a surrender trustee to the trustee	Trust when evidenced payment of all sums set this Deed of Trust a vey the Property without it is shall pay all costs of accordance with applicate appointed hereunde and duties conferred up Property is not current und in this Deed of Trust an appellate court.	by promissory no scured by this Dee and all notes evide it warranty and wi recordation, if an cable law, Lender er. Without conve on the Trustee he tly used for agrici	tes stating that said notes and of Trust, Lender shall encing indebtedness secution that charge to the person thout charge to the person may from time to time eyance of the Property, rein and by applicable	s are secured hereby. request Trustee to reconverted by this Deed of Truston or persons legally entitle remove Trustee and appoint the successor trustee shelaw.
In Witness Whereof, E	orrower has executed	this Deed of Tru	on in the second of the second	
ા કેટલાફારાનું જું સુરક પ્રકાશક પ્રાપ્યુપાલનો સુંગોને કે પ્રાપ્યાન જિલ્લામાં આપ્યાના કરે પ્રકાશક સુંગોને કે ક	าม เรื่อง การเล่น ใช้ เป็นน้ำทางการเหล่น ใ เราชาวาย น้ำเมนานักเกาะ ที่ 2 ได้เก	15 P 25 11 11 11 11	$O \Omega$	
The control of the co	reculos de ser e de la	Jeur	52. Celve	
Product Cold the cold of the section of the cold of th	y kaominina dia kaominina dia Produktional dia kaominina	n franchistador de 🏪 1904 - Ostor Generalis de	EWIS E. ERBES	-Borrow
rauge und de la constant de la company de la	កស្តុកនៅ ម៉េកក្រកួតសង្ឃ នេះបង្គេកក្ សាសសារីសាសនាសារី សេកមេរិង		ราชสุดให้ เขาะสุดให้ และเมื่อสู่ (และเกาะสาราช	Faller of the first of the faller
gadeligi sasemen kalenderi eta jaren kalenderia. Majaran eta eta kalenderiak kalenderiak kalenderiak kalenderiak kalenderiak kalenderiak kalenderiak kalenderia	lamath		รูเลสตร์ เพียงกับ (การการการการการการการการการการการการการก	—Borrowe
그 사람들 살아하는 사람들은 그는 그를 가져 가를 가장 살아 있다.	Contract to the state of the state of the state of		(Ounty ce-	en e
On this	day of Mar	y Juiz	, 1980 . personally a	prested the above name
the foregoing instrument to be	his			and acknowledged
(Official Seal)			10 45	
My Commission expires: 3/6)/8/ (Bo	efore me:	D.A.	
	Part of Royal and A	Duale	Det A	emellien)
Pustal	าก มาร์ก ราชาชน์นานตัว (การ์ก เลเราะ (สมาชิก (การ์ก)	a kind disk	Notary Public for Orego	o n
To Trustee:	REQUEST F	OR RECONVE	YANCE	alian kan ang tahun dari dari dari dari dari dari dari dari
The undersigned is the howith all other indebtedness seen said note or notes and this De		tes secured by th		
state now held by you under t	hic Dood of Trust to	e delivered herei	by, and to reconvey, v	
Date: 1 of the standing on doubled	The December of the second sec	is implicate their and The country the who	Sons regary entitled in	lereto. Paetro per navenaro en la proposició Paetro de la Asocia de la Proposición
and a second of the second section of the second se	HANGALANGSAMAT BA MAGATAMBANDAN	เริ่มของ (สินธิส โดยสินธิส เริ่ม (ค.ศ กับเมือง (ค.ศ.	Patrick Cartille and America, 19 Transport	
o do la compaña de la francia	uk undire tarnera ang Paran	HERMOTOPIC LEGIC	49 Mark Hollower	
line verme cur mission of l and or the security are by dec	使品质的复数形式 化二酚酚酚酚 建化二十四酚	· 医性多点抗原性 / Ero a 1986年 (1985)	all and the second	
हुम्मानिक्षण्य क्रिक्षा कृष्णके निक्रत होते । १९८ - एक्टब्रह्मकार क्रिक्त नुकर्वकी २०८४ क्रिक्त				최 등 등 등 등 원호를 불고 등 원 등 등 등
医斯里氏病 网络阿普普克斯特克特特特 医牙克氏病 医骨髓管膜炎 网络亚洲	1.3.6.1 15.4 - 数数数数数数数数数数数数数	 Section 1915 to a policy of the part 		
प्रदेशकृति । विकासकार का असी से प्रिकृतकार । इ.स.च्या का स्थानिक स्थान	ा रहा भी स्वयंत्र व दिवस्ताति । विभिन्न विकासिका विकासिका उपान	in Graffergafinal nedig Graffergar bernetighen	(Administration of the Con- Constant	
a the same as a second of the same of the	→ (Space Below This Line	នៅ ការរបស់ ភាពខាន់ ស្នែ ស្វែ ប្រើសាសនា សេច្ច ស្រែក ស៊ីន	gifteen film war ar in e	en de la companya de La companya de la co
しきょく アー・・・・ こうしょ 考慮 こうきょうく しょうりょうかく かんしょ かいまく 二郎 はんしつ	The first of the Vertication of the Control of the Vertication of the		경영통하장 및 이 기계 기계 되었다.	
바이 그 하시네요 하시네가 된 사람이 그의 방송 내려왔다. 모수의	TE OF OREGON;	r vitali, la fili freizia fila	NATIONAL PROPERTY OF THE STATE	gering er skaller i det. Konstanting er
	the contract of the contract of the contract of		untain Title Co.	
	2nd	June	80 3	:42 P
			_A D, 19_80 at _3	
	ily recorded in Vol.	, of	Mortgages	on Page 9951
The same of the same of the same and the same of the s	gan gan and and a second			NE County Cit
og en greger et de duni missi de de 18 de eu 19 de greger betweelste gewecht 18 se de de 18 greger komptet grædels			Dervetha S	Ketach_
植树 明然 计区域机 美国原门美国特国家的	เล่าได้ รายเกราะ หน้า หน้อ ได้เลยเด็	and of their tree mans.		सम्बद्धिः सुद्धित्तः । अस्ति । १८५५ व्यः विक्षेत् कृष्टिक्षेण्योतिकः । विकास स्वरूपनाः ।
(10 tpd Cristis PF concine) bydd arg sy'r gai Marg (6 f chyfau amaeudd maei at chrisi Prinsi 16 1				
angeria menerik kepik bilangan a (perpangangan) kepikan	TO SECURE OF A SECURITY OF A S	ie rajosa, yn 6953. Olas stal Amarika	ar est su gentas endagan. E en extense en el les combos son	Bright de Carlos (1965) - Silver (1965) Maria de Carlos (1965)